
 
PTCO-GECO and GAIT (Accountability) 

Meeting Dates 
2004-2005 

 
 

PTCO-GECO Co-Presidents: Carlyn Canady & Margo Miller 
GAIT (Accountability) Chair: John Walker 

 
Meetings are held in the Media Center (Library) at 7:00 p.m. unless 

otherwise noted in the monthly newsletter 
           

Tuesday September 14, 2004 
Tuesday October 12, 2004 
Tuesday November 9, 2004 
Tuesday January 11, 2005 
Tuesday February 8, 2005 
Tuesday March 8, 2005 
Tuesday April 12, 2005 
Tuesday May 10, 2005 

 
 

PTCO-GECO Special Events 
 

Poinsettia Sale 
See October and November Gazette Newsletter for details 

 
PTCO-GECO Annual Fundraiser 

For all parents, staff, and community members 
Saturday, November 13, 2004  

At Heritage Eagle Bend 
 

After-Prom 
For all juniors, seniors and their guests 

Saturday/Sunday, May 21/22, 2005 
 

Please visit the PTCO-GECO Website for additional information 
www.geco-ptco.com 


